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Selaction Criteria :

Business Unit: MEX10

Period : Jan-Dec {2018)
Selected ProjectId ;. 00112833
Selected Fund Code 1 ALL
Selected Dept. IDs : ALL
Selected Outputs : 0011181

! Govt Exp UNDP Exn UM Agencies Exp Total Exp

Activity : ACT1.GESTION (Gzestion o implemsentacion_3SUB)

Fund : 04000 {Core Programme, UNU Centre}

72140 - Sve Co-Information Technoiogy 0.00 43,000.00 0.00 43,0600.00
Total for Fund 04000 0.00 43,000.00 0.00 43,000.00
Total for Activity ACT1.GESTION 0.00 43,000.00 0.00 43,000.00
Total for Output : 00111184 0.00 43,000.00 : 0.00 43,000.00
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51408 - Mexico - Poverty Reduction

Govt Exp

UNDP Exp

UM Agencies Exp

Total Exp

0.00

43,000.00

0.00

43,000.00
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Selection Criteria

Business Unit: MEX10

Period : Jan-Dec (2018)
Selocted Projectld : 00112833
Selected Fund Code : ALL
Selected Dept. IDs AlL
Selected Dutputs 00111131

No Data found for the Selection Criteria







